1997

Name

James Turner
Matt Templeman
Jason Newby
Jake Bursack

Christopher Colson
Matthew Horr
David Ellis

Blake Housman

Victor Wunderie
Lindsey Orrick
Mike Mizell
Mike Sprague

Name

John Bickar

Jake Bursack
Michael Douglass

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Free Pistol Teams

School

United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy

United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy

Texas A&M University
Texas A&M University
Texas A&M University
Texas A&M University

Free Pistol Individuals

School

University of Virginia

United States Military Academy
Marguette University

Total
502
490
527
535

2054

497
495
485
500
1977

468
498
484
494
1944

Final
634.6
624.7
606.6

Rank

Gold

Silver

Bronze



Name

Christopher Colson
Richard Linhart
Matthew Horr
Blake Hausman

Matt Templeman
Jason Newby
Brandon Trevino
Jake Bursack

John Novak

Ben Leong

Seth Webster
Jacques de Lalaing

Name

Christopher Colson
John Bickar
Richard Linhart

Name

Richard Linhart
Matthew Horr
David Ellis
Christopher Colson

Jiordan Diorio
Matt Templeman
Jason Newby
Hake Bursack

Jody Popp
Pedro Rubio
Joseph Brown
Jose Mandoza

Standard Pistol Teams

School

United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy

United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Standard Pistol Indivduals

School

United States Naval Academy
University of Virginia

United States Naval Academy

Air Pistol Teams

School

United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy

United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy

United States Coast Guard Academy
United States Coast Guard Academy
United States Coast Guard Academy
United States Coast Guard Academy

Total
547
539
530
526

2142

539
524
497
533
2093

534
526
493
516
2069

Total
547
546
539

Total
539
557
550
565

2211

538
552
554
567
2211

541
537
534
545
2157

Rank

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Rank

Gold

Silver

Bronze



Name

Christopher Colson

John Bickar
Michael Douglass

Name

Ramit Palmer
Jiordan DiOrio
Katrina Eaker

Nicole Stavros
Lydia Duffey
Mary Katey Hays

Jessica Plummer
Jody Popp
Camilla Messing

Name

Camilla Messing
Jody Popp
Jessica Plummer

Aimee Boyer
Jill Noel
Gretchen Roush

Katrina Eaker
Jiordan DiOrio
Ramit Palmer

Air Pistol Individuals

School

United States Naval Academy
University of Virginia
Marquette University

Women's Air Pistol Teams

School

United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy

United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy

United States Coast Guard Academy
United States Coast Guard Academy
United States Coast Guard Academy

Sport Pistol Teams

School

United States Coast Guard Academy
United States Coast Guard Academy
United States Coast Guard Academy

The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University

United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy

Total

662.6

661.1
661

Total
355
365
358

1078

352
346
353
1051

346
351
335
1032

Total
537
508
514

1559

496
527
516
1539

477
542
517
1536

Rank

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Rank



Name

Jiordan DiOrio
Gretchen Roush
Ramit Palmer

Name

Jiordan DiOrio
Nicole Stavros
Camilla Messing

Women's Air Pistol Individuals

School Total
United States Military Academy 458.5
The Ohio State University 449.3
United States Military Academy 446.5

Women's Sport Pistol Individuals

School Total w/ Final
United States Military Academy 640.7
United States Naval Academy 634.5

United States Coast Guard Academy 629.7
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